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2024년
129만

2023년
185만

2025년
64만

2024.3Q
인허가 4건
착공 4건
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2020년 3.9조

2021년 5.7조

2022년 6.1조

2023년 5.3조
2024년 11월 YTD

4.6조





















1,705만

252만
97만

320만

1,103만

1,373만

▼17.7%p

▲5.8%p

5.5%p

1.2%p

3.1%p

1.0%p

1.7%p

0.7%p







쉐라톤 디큐브 (오피스)

르메르디앙 서울 (복합시설)

쉐라톤 서울팔래스 (시니어하우징)




